The  general  characteristics  of  the study  population
are summarized  in  Table  S1.

http://beast.bio.ed.ac.uk/treeannotator
http://beast.bio.ed.ac.uk/treeannotator
http://tree.bio.ed.ac.uk/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/genbank/

HPV  DNA  analysis

A  hundred  and  thirteen  (113)  samples  were  positive  for
HPV  (68.1%).  Ninety-three  (82.3%,  93/113)  samples  were
single  infections  whereas  11.5%  (13/113)  were  identified
as  multiple  infections.  After  stratifying  by  histological
type,  HPV  DNA  was  found  in 54.4%  (31/57)  of CIN1,